
7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,734  25,402  19,459  18,949  18,051  100,595

Fap  1  1  1  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  30  47  27  30  22  156

I  64  88  125  150  150  577

Idf  21  18  38  25  22  124

Idp  629  590  761  729  747  3,456

Int  1,470  2,407  2,671  2,497  2,565  11,610

Lib  60  158  96  60  75  449

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  8,024  13,831  9,836  8,598  7,783  48,072

Nrs  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  31  47  35  34  33  180

Rep  18,951  31,719  21,910  19,363  17,887  109,830

Spa  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  3  6  6  2  2  19

Swp  1  3  2  2  5  13

Unk  33  72  19  27  21  172

Vet  6  12  8  12  12  50

District Number

Party

1



7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Total  48,074  74,416  55,003  50,490  47,390  275,373
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7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  987  569  381  146  494  701  840  357

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  18  24  12  8  34  13  13  7

Int  64  56  37  25  101  79  93  15

Lib  8  4  5  0  1  6  8  1

Npa  638  323  192  92  278  481  503  219

Ref  2  2  2  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,122  695  427  270  909  1,233  1,086  334

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  5  3  1  0  1  1  3  2

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,849  1,678  1,061  541  1,820  2,516  2,549  937

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 544  346  354  542  354  293  76  101  96  256  257

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  1

 7  19  9  23  20  10  3  3  1  6  15

 60  31  39  111  26  26  2  6  6  14  15

 1  3  1  0  2  1  1  2  0  1  0

 325  211  140  287  191  177  32  51  45  156  178

 0  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 827  609  465  1,007  549  464  74  110  86  338  323

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  2  0  0  2  2  1  0  0  3  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,769  1,222  1,011  1,973  1,148  974  189  274  234  774  790



20 24 25 26 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 180  71  41  76  87  622  8,771

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  4

 0  0  0  1  0  1  9

 6  7  2  2  13  6  281

 15  2  5  6  12  61  907

 0  0  0  2  0  4  51

 68  47  27  57  63  294  5,075

 0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 179  115  109  128  137  920  12,516

 0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  29

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 448  242  184  273  312  1,910  27,678



7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  9  3  12

Cpf  8  5  13

Dem  52,868  47,727  100,595

Fap  3  2  5

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  89  67  156

I  211  366  577

Idf  51  73  124

Idp  1,554  1,902  3,456

Int  5,140  6,470  11,610

Lib  250  199  449

Mod  1  2  3

Npa  26,404  21,668  48,072

Nrs  1  1  2

Prl  2  0  2

Ref  89  91  180

Rep  62,382  47,448  109,830

Spa  3  4  7

Spf  11  8  19

Swp  4  9  13

Unk  115  57  172

Vet  26  24  50

District Number

Party
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7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Total  149,239  126,134  275,373
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7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  2,605  2,744  260  94  680  3,730  10,113

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  3  6  0  1  1  5  16

I  3  9  0  0  7  26  45

Idf  3  4  1  0  1  4  13

Idp  67  99  6  0  34  155  361

Int  153  240  19  2  90  441  945

Lib  10  15  0  0  4  9  38

Npa  883  1,284  108  69  366  1,491  4,201

Ref  3  2  1  0  1  5  12

Rep  2,030  2,959  348  133  782  3,104  9,356

Swp  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

Unk  7  5  0  0  1  5  18

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  5,768  7,375  743  299  1,968  8,977  25,130

District Number

Party
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7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  3  1  6  1  12

Cpf  0  0  6  0  7  0  13

Dem  911  20,348  35,156  2,019  42,036  125  100,595

Fap  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  52  6  71  0  156

I  9  143  293  11  120  1  577

Idf  1  37  41  2  43  0  124

Idp  23  805  1,351  76  1,199  2  3,456

Int  77  2,773  4,754  268  3,733  5  11,610

Lib  7  81  150  9  201  1  449

Mod  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  425  9,984  15,508  987  21,125  43  48,072

Nrs  1  0  1  0  0  0  2

Prl  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Ref  2  35  64  6  73  0  180

Rep  1,087  22,833  34,558  1,675  49,587  90  109,830

Spa  0  2  3  0  2  0  7

Spf  0  6  4  0  9  0  19

Swp  0  2  7  0  4  0  13

Unk  8  15  52  0  97  0  172

Vet  1  7  28  0  14  0  50

District Number

Party
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7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Total  2,556  57,103  92,044  5,061  118,341  268  275,373

8



7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  6  3  12

Cpf  2  11  0  13

Dem  34,156  59,935  6,504  100,595

Fap  1  3  1  5

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  52  93  11  156

I  272  286  19  577

Idf  50  70  4  124

Idp  1,347  1,944  165  3,456

Int  4,499  6,713  398  11,610

Lib  149  284  16  449

Mod  2  1  0  3

Npa  15,246  30,415  2,411  48,072

Nrs  0  2  0  2

Prl  0  2  0  2

Ref  63  111  6  180

Rep  30,660  73,365  5,805  109,830

Spa  2  5  0  7

Spf  5  14  0  19

Swp  5  8  0  13

Unk  45  118  9  172

Vet  19  30  1  50

District Number

Party
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7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Total  86,584  173,433  15,356  275,373

10



7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  752  319  1,071

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  17  9  26

Int  84  18  102

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  347  158  505

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  735  372  1,107

Spf  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,956  880  2,836

District Number

Party
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7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,734  25,402  19,459  18,949  18,051  100,595

Fap  1  1  1  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  30  47  27  30  22  156

I  64  88  125  150  150  577

Idf  21  18  38  25  22  124

Idp  629  590  760  730  747  3,456

Int  1,470  2,407  2,671  2,497  2,565  11,610

Lib  60  158  96  60  75  449

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  8,024  13,831  9,834  8,600  7,783  48,072

Nrs  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  31  47  35  34  33  180

Rep  18,951  31,719  21,907  19,366  17,887  109,830

Spa  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  3  6  6  2  2  19

Swp  1  3  2  2  5  13

Unk  33  72  19  27  21  172

Vet  6  12  8  12  12  50

District Number

Party

12



7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Total  48,074  74,416  54,997  50,496  47,390  275,373
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7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  4  12

Cpf  7  5  1  13

Dem  14,779  49,353  36,463  100,595

Fap  0  2  3  5

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  20  70  66  156

I  54  360  163  577

Idf  14  78  32  124

Idp  573  1,934  949  3,456

Int  1,328  6,758  3,524  11,610

Lib  61  200  188  449

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,781  22,624  18,667  48,072

Nrs  0  1  1  2

Prl  0  0  2  2

Ref  32  98  50  180

Rep  15,396  50,812  43,622  109,830

Spa  1  4  2  7

Spf  4  6  9  19

Swp  2  9  2  13

Unk  27  55  90  172

Vet  6  25  19  50

District Number

Party
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7/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Total  39,093  132,407  103,873  275,373
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